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Salisbury City Centre | Devizes Road | St Peters Place

St Peters Place, 
Devizes Road  
& City Centre

TIMETABLES TO

FROM  
1 SEPTEMBER 

2024
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where to get on route Red 10

Stop R in New Canal or Stop F in Fisherton Street

Saturdays

City Centre New Canal Stop R 0715 0743 0810

th
en

 e
ve

ry
  

30
 m

in
s 

at

10 40

un
til

1410 1442 1512 1545 1620 1653 1723 1753 1823 1855

Fisherton Street Rail Station 0719 0747 0814 14 44 1414 1446 1516 1549 1624 1657 1727 1757 1827 1859

Roman Road Cemetery 0820 20 50 1420 1452 1522 1555 1630 1703 1733 1803 1833 1905

Devizes Road Top 0725 0753 0823 23 53 1423 1455 1525 1558 1633 1706 1736 1806 1836 1908

St. Peters Place Sheppard Lane 0728 0756 0826 26 56 1426 1458 1528 1601 1636 1709 1739 1809 1839 1911

Saturdays

City Centre New Canal Stop R 1935 2015 2050 2130 2210 2245

Fisherton Street Rail Station 1939 2019 2054 2134 2214 2249

Roman Road Cemetery 1945 2025 2100 2140 2220 2255

Devizes Road Top 1948 2028 2103 2143 2223 2258

St. Peters Place Sheppard Lane 1951 2031 2106 2146 2226 2301

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

City Centre New Canal Stop R 0705 0733 0805 0837 0910 0940

th
en

 e
ve

ry
  

30
 m

in
s 

at

10 40

un
til

1410 1440 1510 1542 1615 1648 1718

Fisherton Street Rail Station 0709 0737 0809 0841 0914 0944 14 44 1414 1444 1514 1547 1620 1653 1723

Roman Road Cemetery 0950 20 50 1420 1451 1521 1556 1629 1702 1732

Devizes Road Top 0715 0743 0815 0847 0920 0953 23 53 1423 1454 1524 1559 1632 1705 1735

St. Peters Place Sheppard Lane 0718 0746 0818 0850 0923 0956 26 56 1426 1457 1527 1602 1635 1708 1738

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

City Centre New Canal Stop R 1748 1823 1855 1935 2015 2050 2130 2210 2245

Fisherton Street Rail Station 1753 1827 1859 1939 2019 2054 2134 2214 2249

Roman Road Cemetery 1802 1833 1905 1945 2025 2100 2140 2220 2255

Devizes Road Top 1805 1836 1908 1948 2028 2103 2143 2223 2258

St. Peters Place Sheppard Lane 1808 1839 1911 1951 2031 2106 2146 2226 2301

Sundays and public holidays

City Centre New Canal Stop R 0858 1013

th
en

 h
ou

rl
y 

at 13

un
til

1713 1900 2032

Fisherton Street Rail Station 0902 1017 17 1717 1904 2036

Devizes Road Top 0908 1023 23 1723 1910 2042

St. Peters Place Sheppard Lane 0911 1026 26 1726 1913 2045

where to catch your bus  
      in Salisbury City Centre

new  
evening  
journeys

This service is provided with  
funding from Wiltshire Council 

and is also



St Peters Place | Devizes Road | Salisbury City Centrewelcome aboard!
Welcome to your handy Red 10 bus route 
guide between St Peters Place and Salisbury 
City Centre –  use this timetable to plan  
your journey.

what ticket is right for me?

singles, returns or dayriders*
These tickets are ideal for occasional  
travellers and there are many ways to pay.  
You can use Tap on and Tap off for single 
or dayrider tickets, show app tickets bought 
in advance or pay the driver with cash or 
contactless.
*dayriders are available for individuals or groups of up to 5 people.

tickets for regular travellers
If you travel most days, period passes  
allow you unlimited travel. 
Available in 7, 30 and 90 day 
periods in either our Salisbury 
Saver or Network zone.  
These are available on our  
Salisbury Reds app.

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

St. Peters Place Sheppard Lane 0628 0653 0720 0748 0820 0852 0925 0957

th
en

 e
ve

ry
  

30
 m

in
s 

at

27 57

un
til

1427 1459 1529 1604 1636 1710 1740 1810 1840 1912 1952 2032 2107 2147 2227 2302

Devizes Road Top 0633 0658 0726 0754 0826 0858 0931 1003 33 03 1433 1505 1535 1610 1642 1716 1746 1816 1845 1916 1956 2036 2111 2151 2231 2306

Roman Road Cemetery 0701 0729 0757 0829 0901 0934 1006 36 06 1436 1508 1538 1613 1919 1959 2039 2114 2154

Fisherton Street Rail Station 0639 0707 0736 0805 0838 0910 0943 1013 43 13 1443 1515 1545 1620 1648 1722 1752 1822 1851 1925 2005 2045 2120 2200 2237 2312

City Centre Castle Street 0710 0740 0810 0843 0915 0948 1018 48 18 1448 1520 1550 1625 1653 1727 1757 1856 2048

City Centre Blue Boar Row 0642 1827 1928 2008 2123 2203 2240 2315

Saturdays

St. Peters Place Sheppard Lane 0642 0729 0757

th
en

 e
ve

ry
  

30
 m

in
s 

at

27 57

un
til

1427 1459 1529 1604 1637 1710 1740 1810 1840 1912 1952 2032 2107 2147 2227 2302

Devizes Road Top 0648 0735 0803 33 03 1433 1505 1535 1610 1643 1716 1746 1816 1845 1916 1956 2036 2111 2151 2231 2306

Roman Road Cemetery 0738 0806 36 06 1436 1508 1538 1613 1919 1959 2039 2114 2154

Fisherton Street Rail Station 0654 0745 0813 43 13 1443 1515 1545 1620 1649 1722 1752 1822 1851 1925 2005 2045 2120 2200 2237 2312

City Centre Castle Street 0818 48 18 1448 1520 1550 1625 1654 1727 1757 1827 1856 2048

City Centre Blue Boar Row 0657 0750 1928 2008 2123 2203 2240 2315

Sundays and public holidays

Wilton Market 0606

St. Peters Place Sheppard Lane 0613 0912 1027

th
en

 h
ou

rl
y 

at

27

un
til

1727 1914 2046

Devizes Road Top 0617 0918 1033 33 1733 1920 2052

Roman Road Cemetery 0621

Fisherton Street Rail Station 0924 1039 39 1739 1926 2058

City Centre Castle Street 0929 1044 44 1744 1931 2103

this journey continues to New Canal

continues to Salisbury District Hospital as 

continues via Bemerton Heath and the City Centre  
to Salisbury District Hospital as 

continues to Salisbury  
District Hospital as 

route

tap on tap off

not suitable for returns

easy
daily & weekly fare capping

paperless

BANK CARD

This service is provided with  
funding from Wiltshire Council 

and is also

information 
 
salisburyreds.co.uk

01202 338420 
Mondays to Fridays 0800 - 1830 

talk2us@salisburyreds.co.uk

facebook.com/salisburyreds
youtube.com/salisburyreds

customer services 

email
runs via The Avenue


